
 عيَراق -هةريَمى كوردستان 
 وةزيرانئةنجومةنى 

 .................................... وةزارةتى 
 بةريَوةبةرايةتى طشتى ....................

   بةريَوةبةرايةتى .........................

            
 

     
 
 
 
 

 

 

Kurdistan Regional Government  
Council of Ministers 

Ministry of ………………………………. 

 العراق -كوردستان إقليم 
 مجلس الوزراء

 وزارة ......................................
 مديرية عامة ...............................  

 مديرية ......................................
  

 
To /  

Subject / Material Testing 
 

Kindly test the materials listed in the table below …………………………………………………….. Regards 
 

Project Name  

Cotractor Name  Project Location  

 

Supervisor engineer: 

Name: 

Mob. No. 

 

 

Address bar ………………….. 
 

 

No. 

Date: 
 

 

 

Name & Signature of the test requester 

and/or official stamp of the request party 

Form No. (3)  Masonry Units 
 

1. Concrete Block: 

Required Tests  Compressive Strength   Absorption 

S Block Type (solid/Hollow) Dimensions (LxWxH) mm Location of use 
Amount in the 

site 
Remarks 

1      

2      

3      

4      

 

2. Building Stone: 

Required Tests  Compressive Strength   Modulus of Rupture   Density   Absorption 

S Stone type* Dimensions (LxWxH) mm Location of use 
Amount in the 

site 
Remarks 

1      

2      

3      

4      

* Stone type : may be sandstone, limestone, marble, granite ….etc.  

 

3.  Bricks                      Cellular Concrete Blocks (Thermo-stone): 

Required Tests 

Bricks :  Compressive Strength  Absorption   Effloresces 

Thermo-stone :  Compressive Strength   Dimensions   Density  Absorption(Total)   

 Absorption (Capillary)   Shrinkage 

S Brick type Color Dimensions (LxWxH) mm Location of use 
Amount in the 

site 
Remarks 

1       

2       

3       

 


